20 channels SiRF Star III GPS
EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES
GPS Receiver
Digital2011
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
SOFTWARE
20 Channel GPS Receiver based
upon SiRF Star III Generation 2 Chipset

Preliminary information – April 2011   GPS Receiver  – TTL, RS-232 and USB
Demo Module Kit Set
Product Ordering Information for  MISOLIMA eJames GPS III
The Demo Module Kit Set includes USB, active
3.3V GPS antenna, Driver, COM DLL  and MISOLIMA COMM Terminal Pro Windows software
which runs on all 32-bit Windows versions, including Windows 7. This forms a development kit
for study of GPS reception. The Demo Module Kit Set includes DLL's and other development
tools for rapid software developments using the MISOLIMA eJames GPS III.
MISOLIMA eJames GPS III GPS receiver for
M203010ST-XXX
M203010X-XXX
eJames GPS III Complete mounted in aluminium casing
Complete set for evaluation, including GPS antenna and software
PCB mounted only (Mostly used for panel mounting only)
DLL to manage and control GPS, Gyro and COM port
M203010EV-XXX eJames GPS III
M203010PB-XXX eJames GPS III
GPS COM DLLM203011SW-001
M203011SW-002 GPS communication and test software for  eJames GPS and GyroCOMM Terminal Pro
M203012BA-001 3V internal battery for GPS parameter backupLi-polymer battery
M203013US-B01 800mA USB vehicle power supply from cigarette lighter outletVehicle USB power
M203010PR-XXX GPS system with wide DC-DC voltage input and I/O portseJames GPS III PRO
M303010ST-XXX MEMS-based Gyro Compass with GPS and I/O portsGyro Compass with GPS
M2070203-0XX RS-232 to USB converter with RJ-45 data porteCharlie U2R-RJ
M203014AN-T0X 3V active mini-GPS antenna with magnetic footingGPS Antenna
M203013US-B02 500mA USB vehicle power supply connecting to vehicle battery Vehicle USB power
Ordering No. Product Product Information
MISOLIMA reserves the rights to make changes to improve reliability, function or design of this
product. MISOLIMA does not accept any liability arising out of applications or use of any
product or circuit described herein; Using these products does not convey any license under
its patents or copy rights nor the rights of others.
Original Document: P031-S01-D47-T02v1.0r09 05/11
Copyright © 1995/2011 MISOLIMA Embedded Technologies
For pricing, delivery, ordering, and dealer list please visit MISOLIMA's website at http://www.misolima.com                 - page 15
EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGIES
M: MCX
S: SMA
BL: Black
PU: Purple
RE: Red
BU: Blue
S: Standard plate
P: Panel mount
ST: Standard
EV: Evaluation
PB: PCB only
PR: PRO ver.
Standard recommended
Antenna connector